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Agenda Categories Personnel Transactions
Introductory/Administrative 1
Transfer 12
TOTAL PERSONNEL TRANSACTIONS 13

A complete listing of all personnel transactions is maintained by the Department of Human Resources Customer Relations. This register
is available for review by the public from 8:00 AM to 4:30 P.M. daily at the Fulton-Holland Educational Services Center in Suite A-152 or
in the Public Affairs Office in Suite B-102, or available from the Clerk of the Board during the School Board meeting.
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Introductory/Administrative*

Johnson, Nancy 07/02/2007 Former Mgr Out of School Programs School District of Palm Beach County
Program Planner After School Programming

*Appointment subject to clearance of pre-placement physical as well as reference and background checks.
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Transfer

Baker, Mark

Barbieri, Maricela

Bianchi, Monica

Buckman, Pamela

Carrion, Santos

Curtis, Diane

Howie, John

McColley, Mark

Miller, Adam

Nowocien, Darlene

Poorman, Richard

Utterback, James

07/09/2007

07/16/2007

07/16/2007

07/16/2007

07/09/2007

TBD

07/12/2007

07/12/2007

07/16/2007

07/02/2007

08/01/2007

08/01/2007

Officer School Police
Commander School Police

Tch Dist ESOL Coordinator
Spec Instructional

Tch Resource
Spec Instructional

Tch Elementary ESOL
Spec Instructional

Officer School Police
Commander School Police

Spec Student Advocacy
Mgr/Alt Ed Compliance & Comm

Spec Instructional
Manager

Support III Network & Application
Spec I Network & Application Systems

AP Elementary
Spec Instructional

Principal on Assignment
Spec IT Grant Compliance

AP High Vocational
AP Middle

AP Adult Ed
AP Middle

School Police
School Police

Multicultural Education
NCLB/Federal Grants

Employee Relations
NCLB/Federal Grants

South Grade Elementary
NCLB/Federal Grants

School Police
School Police

Safety & Learning Environment
Alternative Education

Alternative Education
Alternative Education

IT Customer Support
IT Security

Berkshire Elementary
NCLB/Federal Grants

Supplemental Ed Services
Supplemental Ed Services

Boynton Beach High
Don Estridge High Tech Middle

Conniston Middle
Palm Springs Middle



