. 1	<b>A</b> .	•
Λαρηda	( 'atom	TT100
Agenda	Calle	JUIUS

Introductory/Administrative	1
Transfer	12

## TOTAL PERSONNEL TRANSACTIONS

A complete listing of all personnel transactions is maintained by the Department of Human Resources Customer Relations. This register is available for review by the public from 8:00 AM to 4:30 P.M. daily at the Fulton-Holland Educational Services Center in Suite A-152 or in the Public Affairs Office in Suite B-102, or available from the Clerk of the Board during the School Board meeting.

## Introductory/Administrative\*

Johnson, Nancy

07/02/2007

Former Mgr Out of School Programs Program Planner

School District of Palm Beach County After School Programming

\*Appointment subject to clearance of pre-placement physical as well as reference and background checks.

## Transfer

Baker, Mark	07/09/2007	Officer School Police Commander School Police	School Police School Police
Barbieri, Maricela	07/16/2007	Tch Dist ESOL Coordinator Spec Instructional	Multicultural Education NCLB/Federal Grants
Bianchi, Monica	07/16/2007	Tch Resource Spec Instructional	Employee Relations NCLB/Federal Grants
Buckman, Pamela	07/16/2007	Tch Elementary ESOL Spec Instructional	South Grade Elementary NCLB/Federal Grants
Carrion, Santos	07/09/2007	Officer School Police Commander School Police	School Police School Police
Curtis, Diane	TBD	Spec Student Advocacy Mgr/Alt Ed Compliance & Comm	Safety & Learning Environment Alternative Education
Howie, John	07/12/2007	Spec Instructional Manager	Alternative Education Alternative Education
McColley, Mark	07/12/2007	Support III Network & Application Spec I Network & Application Systems	IT Customer Support IT Security
Miller, Adam	07/16/2007	AP Elementary Spec Instructional	Berkshire Elementary NCLB/Federal Grants
Nowocien, Darlene	07/02/2007	Principal on Assignment Spec II Grant Compliance	Supplemental Ed Services Supplemental Ed Services
Poorman, Richard	08/01/2007	AP High Vocational AP Middle	Boynton Beach High Don Estridge High Tech Middle
Utterback, James	08/01/2007	AP Adult Ed AP Middle	Conniston Middle Palm Springs Middle